ANDREW MARTIN

Charlie

Console Table

This fresh and simple design has been crafted in

natural light oak with okoume eged veneers and satin

brass accents. The humble silhouette can be styled

liberally for a maximalist look or with minimal

accessories for more contemporary feeling interiors.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CONSO0127
81(cm)

163 (cm)

43 (cm)

30 (kg)
Signature

0.265

23 August 2024
47 (kg)

180 x 67 x 22 - 47kg
94036010

Vietnam






